
LOT 3 PINE OAK HAMMOCK S/D.

736-173, WD 831-1658, 831-1659, 

MILNER BONIFACIOUS EARL
685 SW HAMMOCK HILL CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-6S-17-09736-103

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22617.010 1.00/

03/25/2022 MLU

12/02/2025 RP 4.30 27,000 0 0 27,000

STANDARD
3

192,152
29,000
27,000

248,152
100,991
147,161

HX HB SX 100,722
46,439

248,152
20,800

234,055

1549/1415 9/02/2025 WD U I 16 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILNER JOAN M

MILNER BONIFACIOUS 

1359/0732 5/02/2018 WD Q V 03 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD ANTHONY MIEMI

BONIFACIUS E & JOAN
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37210 M H 410 09/13/2018

2019HX Base Yr

685 SW HAMMOCK HILL CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,016 117.9000 110.83 223,433 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2016

BAS 2,016 100 2,016 192,152

2,016 2,016 192,152

BAS= W66 S3 W4 S9 E4 S18 E66 N30$.

BAS

66

3

4

9

4

18

66

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,900.00 3,900.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,900

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,900.00 4,900.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,900

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 8,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,800

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,800

29,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,000


